
BARBAR    

WINE BY THE GLASS    

PREMIUM LIQUOR

DELUXE L IQUOR

DOMESTIC BEER 

IMPOR TED BEER

SODA & JUICE  

Bartender fee is $100 per bar with a minimum of $250 in sales per bar. Bartender fees are waived on hosted bars if sales 

exceed $450 per bar. Four hour maximum on all bars and $50 for each additional hour. Add a cocktail server for an 

additional $75 per server. 

Menus and prices subject to change. All food and beverage is subject to applicable Arizona state sales tax and a 22% 

taxable service charge. Of that amount, 70% will be paid directly to service personnel and 30% will be retained by the 

property.

HOSTEDHOSTED 

8.00 

9.00 

10.00 

5.00 

6.00 

4.00

CASHCASH

9.00

10.00

11.00

6.00

7.00

4.00

BAR SELEC TIBAR SELEC TIONSONS

WINES  select three 
Line 39 Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, JP Chenet Brut

PREMIUM LIQUORS 
Tanqueray Gin, Smirno� Vodka, Cruzan Rum, Sauza Tequila, Old Forester Bourbon     

Dewar’s White Label Scotch

DELUXE L IQUORS 
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Absolut Vodka, Bacardi Rum, Don Julio Silver Tequila,    

Jack Daniels Bourbon, Chivas Regal Scotch

DOMESTIC BEERS 
Budweiser, Bud Light 

IMPOR TED BEERS 
Negro Modelo, Paci�co, Heineken

SODAS & JUICES  
Coca-Cola Products 

HOSTED LODGE SPECIALT Y COCK TAILS   priced per gallon  
Lodge Sangria  110

Lodge House Margarita  135

Lodge Prickly Pear Margarita  175

Lodge Monsoon Margarita  225

Lodge Spicy Bloody Mary  150 

Lodge Mimosa  125

B A R  M E N U


