

# **BAR MENU**

BAR	HOSTED	CASH
WINE BY THE GLASS	8.00	9.00
PREMIUM LIQUOR	9.00	10.00
DELUXE LIQUOR	10.00	11.00
DOMESTIC BEER	5.00	6.00
IMPORTED BEER	6.00	7.00
SODA & JUICE	4.00	4.00

# **BAR SELECTIONS**

# WINES select three

Line 39 Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, JP Chenet Brut

# PREMIUM LIQUORS

Tanqueray Gin, Smirnoff Vodka, Cruzan Rum, Sauza Tequila, Old Forester Bourbon

Dewar's White Label Scotch

#### **DELUXE LIQUORS**

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Absolut Vodka, Bacardi Rum, Don Julio Silver Tequila,

Jack Daniels Bourbon, Chivas Regal Scotch

#### **DOMESTIC BEERS**

Budweiser, Bud Light

# IMPORTED BEERS

Negro Modelo, Pacifico, Heineken

# **SODAS & JUICES**

Coca-Cola Products

# HOSTED LODGE SPECIALTY COCKTAILS priced per gallon

Lodge Sangria 110

Lodge House Margarita 135

Lodge Prickly Pear Margarita 175

Lodge Monsoon Margarita 225

Lodge Spicy Bloody Mary 150

Lodge Mimosa 125

Bartender fee is \$100 per bar with a minimum of \$250 in sales per bar. Bartender fees are waived on hosted bars if sales exceed \$450 per bar. Four hour maximum on all bars and \$50 for each additional hour. Add a cocktail server for an additional \$75 per server.

Menus and prices subject to change. All food and beverage is subject to applicable Arizona state sales tax and a 22% taxable service charge. Of that amount, 70% will be paid directly to service personnel and 30% will be retained by the property.